RUC T IONS

INTERNATIONAL

02/27/26 05:57:48

auctionsinternational.com

Business Liquidation NY #14877

Auction Opens. Tue, Aug 7 12:.57pm ET

Lot

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033

Title

True Two Door Glass Freezer
Hussmann Merchandising Freezer
True Barback Cooler

Bunn Coffee Brewer

Globe Meat Slicer

True Glass Chiller

(2) 1 Gallon Sani-T-10 Plus Hand Sanitizer

(2) 1 Gallon SparClean Dish Detergent
Escali Digital Scale

Taylor Ice Cream Machine

Manitowoc Ice Machine

Bunn Coffee Pot Warmer

Bunn Coffee Pot Warmer

Vollrath Countertop Warmer

Kairak Prep Station

Cash Register

Garland Electric Range

Nelson Ice Cream Dipping Cabinet
Armana Microwave

(5) Stainless Steel Shelves

Master-Bilt Grab-and-Go Refrigerator
Electric Panel Test Station

Electric Panel Test Station

Master-Bilt Grab-and-Go Refrigerator
Universal Cooler Sandwich Unit
Turbo Air Sandwich Unit

Manitowoc Worktop Refrigerator
Crestcore Hot Holding Cabinet

Robot Coupe Food Processor

FMI Stainless Steel Table with Warmers
Everest Worktop Refrigerator or Freezer
Raytone Single Door Refrigerator
Delfield Cooler and Freezer

13

Auction Closes. Tue, Aug 21 7:00pm ET

Lot

0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054

0055
0056
0057
0058
0059
0060
0061
0062
0063
0064
0065

Title

Cornelius Frozen Carbonated Beverage Machine
Pitco Pasta Cooker

Pitco Pasta Cooker

Slushie Machine

Cart on Whedls

Kairak Sandwich Unit

Vulcan Convection Oven

Nu-Vu Oven Proofer Combo
Amana Microwave

QCS Conveyor Toaster
Manitowoc 3 Door Freezer

Hot Food Merchandiser

Franklin Thermotainer Warming Cabinets
Flat Top

Vollrath Heat and Serve

Nu-Vu Oven Proofer Combo
Delfield Equipment Stand

Hobart Slicer

Bunn Coffee Brewer

Upright Refrigerator Merchandiser
Hobart 30 gt Mixer with Heavy Duty Phase-A-
Matic

Novelties Freezer

(15) Chairs

Master-Bilt Coffin Display Freezer
Beverage-Air Display Freezer
Atlas Refrigerated Drop-In

Atlas Refrigerated Drop-In

Atlas Refrigerated Drop-In

Metro Metal Shelves

Lozier Metal Shelves

Metro Metal Shelves

Metro Metal Shelves



Lot

0066
0067
0068
0069
0070
0071
0072
0073
0074
0075
0076
0077
0078
0079
0080
0081
0082
0083
0084
0085
0086
0087
0088
0089
0090
0091
0092
0093
0094
0095
0096
0097
0098
0099
0100
0101
0102
0103
0104
0105
0106
0107
0108

Title

Metro Metal Shelves

Stainless Steel Table with Wheels
Bunn Coffee Brewer
Grindmaster Coffee Grinder
Caution Wet Floor Sign
Caution Wet Floor Sign

Kay Bathroom Cleaner
Cormatic Paper Towel Dispenser
Toilet Paper Dispenser

Bakery Display Baskets

Speed Rails

Vista Paper Towel Dispenser
Two-Sided Sign with Lights
(3) McGunn Safes

McGunn Safe

Walk-In Cooler

Star Hot Dog Roller
Rubbermaid Cart

Rubbermaid Cart

Universal Coolers Deli Case
Henny Penny Fryer

Baker's Pride Char Girill
Delfield Milk Cooler

Delfield Cold Top

Griddle with 4 Burners

Oliver Bread Slicer

Subway Soup Warmer

Baker's Pride Convection Oven
Traulsen and Co. Single Door Cooler
Hussmann Grab and Go

Ice and Soda Machine

Lincoln Impinger

Wolf Range Flat Top

Steam Kettle

Merrychef Convection Oven
Induction Cooktop

Kairak Refrigerated Workstation
True Pizza Prep Station
Manitowoc Ice Maker
Beverage Air Barback Cooler
Kairak Prep Station
Charbroiler

Custom Cool Two-Door Cooler

2/3

Lot Title

0109 AmanaMicrowave

02/27/26 05:57:48



02/27/26 05:57:48

Payment Terms. Payment will be due immediately upon notification by email invoice. After you receive
the invoice, you will have five (5) business days to get your payment mailed to our office, or your
account will be suspended, and the item will be awarded to the backup-bidder, or re-listed. Please mail
payment in certified funds or money order to: Auctions International, 11167 Big Tree Road, East Aurora,
NY 14052. Payment questions? Please Call: 1-800-536-1401 x 201. GENERAL QUESTIONS: emall
service@auctionsi nternational .com

Payment Methods: We accept cash, cashier's check, wire/bank transfer and credit cards.

Out-of -State Buyers. Buyers outside of New Y ork State need to send us acompleted NY State DTE
Form before we can remove sales tax from their invoices.

Successful High Bidders. Please note when you are provided an invoice to pay, there are two different
payment amounts.1) A non-discounted rate for payments made with credit/debit cards, and, 2) A
discounted rate for payments made with certified funds; cash, bank transfer, guaranteed funds or money
order.

Please make sure your payment amount reflects your choice of payment method.

Individuals who pay the non-discounted rate with cash or guaranteed funds will have a one-time, courtesy
refund issued for the overpayment. Subsequent overpayments will have a $35 administrative fee deducted
from the remittance amount (or charged against) the invoiced buyer. Please make sure you are paying the
correct amount, per your means of payment.

Buyer's Premium: A 14% buyer?s premium will be added to invoices paid by credit card (VISA, MC,
Disc.) A 10% buyer?s premium will be added to invoices paid by cash or certified funds.

11167 Big Tree Rd, East Aurora, NY 14052 -- Phone 800-536-1401 -- Fax 800-569-3334
auctionsinter national.com

3/3


https://www.auctionsinternational.com/auxiliary/downloads/DTF_Form/dtf_fill_in.pdf
https://www.auctionsinternational.com/auxiliary/downloads/DTF_Form/dtf_fill_in.pdf

