

Business Liquidation NY #14877
Auction Opens: Tue, Aug 7 12:57pm ET

Auction Closes: Tue, Aug 21 7:00pm ET

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0001	True Two Door Glass Freezer	0034	Cornelius Frozen Carbonated Beverage Machine
0002	Husmann Merchandising Freezer	0035	Pitco Pasta Cooker
0003	True Barback Cooler	0036	Pitco Pasta Cooker
0004	Bunn Coffee Brewer	0037	Slushie Machine
0005	Globe Meat Slicer	0038	Cart on Wheels
0006	True Glass Chiller	0039	Kairak Sandwich Unit
0007	(2) 1 Gallon Sani-T-10 Plus Hand Sanitizer	0040	Vulcan Convection Oven
0008	(2) 1 Gallon SparClean Dish Detergent	0041	Nu-Vu Oven Proofer Combo
0009	Escali Digital Scale	0042	Amana Microwave
0010	Taylor Ice Cream Machine	0043	QCS Conveyor Toaster
0011	Manitowoc Ice Machine	0044	Manitowoc 3 Door Freezer
0012	Bunn Coffee Pot Warmer	0045	Hot Food Merchandiser
0013	Bunn Coffee Pot Warmer	0046	Franklin Thermotainer Warming Cabinets
0014	Vollrath Countertop Warmer	0047	Flat Top
0015	Kairak Prep Station	0048	Vollrath Heat and Serve
0016	Cash Register	0049	Nu-Vu Oven Proofer Combo
0017	Garland Electric Range	0050	Delfield Equipment Stand
0018	Nelson Ice Cream Dipping Cabinet	0051	Hobart Slicer
0019	Armana Microwave	0052	Bunn Coffee Brewer
0020	(5) Stainless Steel Shelves	0053	Upright Refrigerator Merchandiser
0021	Master-Bilt Grab-and-Go Refrigerator	0054	Hobart 30 qt Mixer with Heavy Duty Phase-A-Matic
0022	Electric Panel Test Station	0055	Novelties Freezer
0023	Electric Panel Test Station	0056	(15) Chairs
0024	Master-Bilt Grab-and-Go Refrigerator	0057	Master-Bilt Coffin Display Freezer
0025	Universal Cooler Sandwich Unit	0058	Beverage-Air Display Freezer
0026	Turbo Air Sandwich Unit	0059	Atlas Refrigerated Drop-In
0027	Manitowoc Worktop Refrigerator	0060	Atlas Refrigerated Drop-In
0028	Crestcore Hot Holding Cabinet	0061	Atlas Refrigerated Drop-In
0029	Robot Coupe Food Processor	0062	Metro Metal Shelves
0030	FMI Stainless Steel Table with Warmers	0063	Lozier Metal Shelves
0031	Everest Worktop Refrigerator or Freezer	0064	Metro Metal Shelves
0032	Raytone Single Door Refrigerator	0065	Metro Metal Shelves
0033	Delfield Cooler and Freezer		

Lot	Title
0066	Metro Metal Shelves
0067	Stainless Steel Table with Wheels
0068	Bunn Coffee Brewer
0069	Grindmaster Coffee Grinder
0070	Caution Wet Floor Sign
0071	Caution Wet Floor Sign
0072	Kay Bathroom Cleaner
0073	Cormatic Paper Towel Dispenser
0074	Toilet Paper Dispenser
0075	Bakery Display Baskets
0076	Speed Rails
0077	Vista Paper Towel Dispenser
0078	Two-Sided Sign with Lights
0079	(3) McGunn Safes
0080	McGunn Safe
0081	Walk-In Cooler
0082	Star Hot Dog Roller
0083	Rubbermaid Cart
0084	Rubbermaid Cart
0085	Universal Coolers Deli Case
0086	Henny Penny Fryer
0087	Baker's Pride Char Grill
0088	Delfield Milk Cooler
0089	Delfield Cold Top
0090	Griddle with 4 Burners
0091	Oliver Bread Slicer
0092	Subway Soup Warmer
0093	Baker's Pride Convection Oven
0094	Traulsen and Co. Single Door Cooler
0095	Husmann Grab and Go
0096	Ice and Soda Machine
0097	Lincoln Impinger
0098	Wolf Range Flat Top
0099	Steam Kettle
0100	Merrychef Convection Oven
0101	Induction Cooktop
0102	Kairak Refrigerated Workstation
0103	True Pizza Prep Station
0104	Manitowoc Ice Maker
0105	Beverage Air Barback Cooler
0106	Kairak Prep Station
0107	Charbroiler
0108	Custom Cool Two-Door Cooler

Lot	Title
0109	Amana Microwave

Payment Terms: Payment will be due immediately upon notification by email invoice. After you receive the invoice, you will have five (5) business days to get your payment mailed to our office, or your account will be suspended, and the item will be awarded to the backup-bidder, or re-listed. Please mail payment in certified funds or money order to: Auctions International, 11167 Big Tree Road, East Aurora, NY 14052. Payment questions? Please Call: 1-800-536-1401 x 201. GENERAL QUESTIONS: email service@auctionsinternational.com

Payment Methods: We accept cash, cashier's check, wire/bank transfer and credit cards.

Out-of-State Buyers: Buyers outside of New York State need to send us a completed [NY State DTF Form](#) before we can remove sales tax from their invoices.

Successful High Bidders: Please note when you are provided an invoice to pay, there are two different payment amounts. 1) A non-discounted rate for payments made with credit/debit cards, and, 2) A discounted rate for payments made with certified funds; cash, bank transfer, guaranteed funds or money order.

Please make sure your payment amount reflects your choice of payment method.

Individuals who pay the non-discounted rate with cash or guaranteed funds will have a one-time, courtesy refund issued for the overpayment. Subsequent overpayments will have a \$35 administrative fee deducted from the remittance amount (or charged against) the invoiced buyer. Please make sure you are paying the correct amount, per your means of payment.

Buyer's Premium: A 14% buyer's premium will be added to invoices paid by credit card (VISA, MC, Disc.) A 10% buyer's premium will be added to invoices paid by cash or certified funds.

11167 Big Tree Rd, East Aurora, NY 14052 -- Phone 800-536-1401 -- Fax 800-569-3334
auctionsinternational.com